ARTICONA is Bechtle's own brand of IT accessories for the modern workplace and stands for quality and reliability in everyday business.

FO Duplex Patch Cable LC-ST 50µ 0.5m

Article number: 617250

• Max. cable attenuation 0.5 dB

· Incl. test certificate

Specifications

Product type	Patch cable (fibre)
Connectors	LC ST
Cable length	0,5 m
Fibre diameter	50 / 125 μm (multi-mode)
Fibre type	OM2
LED	No
Country variant	Europe





Bechtle Logistik & Service GmbH
Bechtle Platz 1 | 74172 Neckarsulm | Deutschland